CCC CCCC CCCCC CCCCC CCCCCC CCCCCCCCCC	Metropolitan Nashville and Davidson County, TN Legislation Details				
File #:	23-334	Name:			
Туре:	Appointment	Status:	Passed		
File created:	6/13/2023	In control:	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee		
On agenda:	6/20/2023	Final action:	6/20/2023		
Title:	Stormwater Management Committee Appointment of Ms. Brittany Simpson for a term expiring October 31, 2027.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	approved	
6/15/2023	1	Rules, Confirmations, and Public Elections Committee	approved	
6/5/2023	1	Metropolitan Council	filed	